BOX LOCATIONS

- 1 Rachel Gustafson*
 Grand Ave & 59th Ave W
- 2 Sam Zimmerman Grand Ave & 57th Ave W
- Aya Kawaguch/BAM Students
 Grand Ave & N Central Ave
- 4 Amanda Hunter* Grand Ave & N 40th Ave W
- 5 Aya Kawaguch/BAM Students W Superior St & 27th Ave W
- 6 City of Duluth Staff 5th Ave W & Michigan St
- 7 Adam Swanson 4th Ave W & Superior St
- 8 Angel Sarkela-Saur Harbor Dr & Railroad St
- 9 Adam Swanson Lake Ave & Railroad St
- 10 Sarah Agaton Howes
 Railroad St & Canal Park Dr
- 11 Kristen Aune Lake Ave & I-35
- 12 Amanda Hunter* Lake Ave & 1st St
- Sue Rauschenfels Lake Ave & 2nd St
- 14 Alexa Carson Mesaba & W 7th St
- Paul LeJeunesse 5th Ave E & E 4th St
- 16 Ashley Marnich Leif Erickson Park
- 17 Amanda Hunter* London Rd & 21st Ave E
- 18 Alexa Carson Woodland Ave & 8th St
- 19 Aya Kawaguchi N 40th Ave E & London Rd

*Indicates wraps that may not yet be installed but will be installed by the end of summer 2024.

ABOUT THE PROGRAM

The Duluth Public Arts Commission's Utility Box Wrap Artwork Program is a vibrant initiative aimed at beautifying the city with a focus on geographic equity. Public art plays a crucial role in creating engaging and dynamic urban spaces, fostering community pride, and providing accessible cultural experiences. By transforming mundane utility boxes into canvases for local artists, the program spreads art throughout the city, ensuring that all neighborhoods benefit from this creative endeavor. These wrapped utility boxes not only enhance the visual appeal of the surroundings but also serve as a proactive measure to deter graffiti. By turning potential graffiti hotspots into celebrated works of art, the program helps maintain a cleaner, more attractive cityscape, promoting a sense of ownership and respect for public spaces.

DPAC MISSION STATEMENT

The Mission of the Duluth Public Arts
Commission is to support public art as
a community investment by preserving
and promoting art in public places, and to
support public art activities that benefit
the citizens of Duluth; to encourage
partnerships that further the awareness of
beauty in our community and to support
our city's environment through public art.



MORE ABOUT DPAC

duluthmn.gov/boards-commissions/duluth-public-arts-commission

The Duluth Public Arts Commission advocates for, promotes and participates in the selection and interpretation of public artwork and public arts events in Duluth, Minnesota. It also assists the city in the development and maintenance of an ongoing Municipal Arts Plan.



Inion Bug

UTILITY BOX WRAP ARTWORK MAP



A program by the

DULUTH
PUBLIC ARTS
COMMISSION

